

Muskegon Heights Public Schools

2603 Leahy Street • Muskegon Heights, MI 49444 • Phone 231-830-3221 Fax 231-830-3560

BOARD OF EDUCATION

Trinell Scott, President Mark Glover, Vice-President Franklin Brewer, Secretary Estelita Rankin, Treasurer Marianne Darnell, Trustee Peggy Selmon, Trustee Marjorie Cook, Trustee

Steve Schiller, Emergency Manager

NOTICE

REGULAR BOARD MEETING

OF THE

MUSKEGON HEIGHTS PUBLIC SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION

Monday, October 5, 2015 6:00 pm

Muskegon Heights Board of Education 2603 Leahy Street Muskegon Heights, MI 49444

(231) 830-3221